

2019 Gravel List

Road Name	From	To	CL Miles	Cumulative CL Miles
Truckton Rd.	Boone Rd.	Rush Rd.	5.00	5.00
Pine Cone Rd.	E. Coachman Rd.	Wranglers way	0.30	5.30
East Coachman Dr.	Vollmer Rd.	Pine Cone Rd.	1.47	6.77
Meridian Rd.	Hanover Rd.	County line	4.09	10.86
Hahn Rd.	HWY 24	Washington Rd.	3.30	14.16
Big Springs	Ellicott Hwy	Baggett	2.00	16.16
Jones Rd.	Log Rd.	Peyton Hwy	2.00	18.16
Davis Rd.	Curtis	Hoofbeat	1.52	19.68
Shahara Rd.	Roller Coaster	Higby	1.32	21.00
Meridian Rd. South	Drennan	Bradley	1.00	22.00
Sanborn Rd.	Baggett	Airstrip	2.50	24.50
Thunder Rd. East	Countyline	Thunder Rd. west	0.96	25.46
Thunder Rd West	Thunder Rd East	End	1.14	26.60
Simla Hwy	Pavement	Afford	4.00	30.60

2019 Dust Abatement List

Road Name	From	To	CL Miles
Boca Raton	Indian Village	End of County Maintenance	0.47
Indian Village	Viafelic Pt	Boca Raton Hgt	3.50
Franceville Coal Mine	Highway 94	1.2 Miles South	1.00
Dodge Rd	Garrett Rd	Dodge Cir	1.00
Black Forest Rd	North County Line Rd	Walker Rd	2.41
Walker Rd	Black Forest	Bar X	0.75
Beacon Lite	Wakonda	County Line Rd	1.06
Antelope Dr	Golden Eagle	McDaniels Rd	0.80
Log Road	Highway 94	McDaniels Rd	1.00
East Ellicott Rd	Handle	Sanborn	2.00
Handle Rd	Baggett	Trailer Park	3.00
Harrisville Rd	Blasingame Rd	Ramah Hwy	2.00
Sweet Rd	Peyton Hwy	Warriors Path	2.50
Hopper Road	Elbert Hwy	Bradshaw	3.00
Pinon Park Rd	Saddle Blanket Ln-Hopper	Hopper	1.10
West Spencer Rd	Elbert	Mckessick Rd	1.00
Oasis Rd	Sphinx Ct	Oasis	2.90
Sphinx Ct	Falcon Hwy	End	0.10
Rampart Range rd.	Loy creek	Campground	1.00
Bar 10 way	Ellicott Hwy	Bar 10 Rd	1.00
Davis Rd	Hoofbeat	Blaney Rd	0.60
Hoofbeat Rd	Blaney Rd South	Davis	1.00
Gymkhana Rd	Stockman	South to CDS	1.71
Sagecreek Rd	Falcon Hwy	CDS	1.37
Blaney Rd	Davis	Hwy 94	2.00
South Blaney Rd	Hoofbeat	Meridian Rd	1.10
Sage Crest Rd	Rosebud	Rosebud Rd	3.30
Eastonville Road	End of Pavement	Bent Spur	3.50
Walker Rd	Bar X	Campbell	0.75
Campbell Rd	Walker North	White Antelope	0.80
Elk Creek Dr	County Line	County Line Rd	2.00
Arrowhead Dr	Howells	Milam Rd	1.00
Howell's Rd South	Old Ranch Rd South	South to end	1.20
Howell's Rd North	Shoup South	End	0.80
Teachout rd.	Burges	McFerran Rd	0.54
Baker Rd	Black Forest Rd	Kurie Rd	0.56
Tobin Rd	Black Forest Rd	Thomas Rd	0.90
McFerran Rd	Black Forest Rd East	Hungate Rd	0.50
Appaloosa Rd	Hwy 105	Saddlewood Dr	0.92
Saddlewood Dr	Canteberry Rd	Sahara Rd	1.71
Shahara Rd	Rollercoaster	Higby Rd	0.97
Spanish Bit	Struthers Loop	Struthers Rd	0.28
Lariat Lane	Leather Chaps	SELY	0.10
Leather Chaps	Baptist	Struthers Loop	0.35

2019 Dust Abatement List

Road Name	From	To	CL Miles
Struthers Loop	Spanish Bit Dr	Spanish Bid Dr	1.05
Nursery Rd	Lindbergh Rd	Mt Herman Rd	1.61
Doolittle Rd	Mt Herman	Lindbergh Rd	0.50
Peyton Basin	Peyton Hwy	.4 East	0.40
Boca Raton	Indian Village	End of County Maintenance	0.47
Indian Village	Viafelic Pt	Boca Raton Hgt	3.50
Franceville Coal Mine	Highway 94	1.2 Miles South	1.00
Dodge Rd	Garrett Rd	Dodge Cir	1.00
Black Forest Rd	North County Line Rd	Walker Rd	2.41
Walker Rd	Black Forest	Bar X	0.75
Beacon Lite	Wakonda	County Line Rd	1.06
Sweet Rd	Peyton Hwy	Warriors Path	2.50
Total Centerline Miles			62.86